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Kelvin Blackwell Blackwell's Wild Hogs 918-864-0105 918-479-5417 Locust Grove Mayes Handling Facility kelvin_blackwell@yahoo.com

Dalton Bogan Porky's Penitentiary 918-440-1649 918-698-3973 Pawhuska Osage Handlling Facility daltonbogan95@icloud.com

Tony & Leslie Booth Bowtie Hunting Ranch 509-680-1599 Cameron LeFlore Sporting Facility lbooth653@gmail.com

Travis Collier CCW Hogs 580-471-4625Blair Jackson Handling Facility travis.a.collier@gmail.com

Dallas Cooper Rack Attack Outfitters 580-227-0614 580-277-5031Fairview Major Sporting Facility rackattackoutfitters@gmail.com

Sammy Cooper Jr 580-656-1010 Walters Cotton Sporting Facility cooperjr88@gmail.com 
Christopher Jay Cross Cross Hogs 580-481-0589 Blair Jackson Handling Facility mjcross@swoi.net
David Felter 580-821-6441 Lone Wolf Kiowa Handling Facility texaslonghornbeef1@gmail.com
John & Melynda Folkert The Stonewood Ranch 616-446-4760 Wynnewood Garvin Sporting Facility www.thestonewood.com
David Griner Outdoor Adventures Hunting 918-678-2439 918-314-0430 Wyandotte Ottawa Sporting Facility www.outdooradventureshunting.com
Keith Hall 940-733-7122 Ryan Jefferson Handling Facility keithhall74@gmail.com
Jerry Heflin Heflin Ranches 214-533-4970 Wilburton Latimer Sporting Facility jerry@ensrch.com
Jon Holmes 580-387-9265 Tishomingo Johnston Sporting Facility & Handling Facility
Newley Hutchison Chain Ranch Hunting Club 580-886-2910 580-886-5085 Canton Dewey Sporting Facility www.chainranch.com
Greg Kohout Kohout Handling Facility 58-704-9955 Walters Cotton Handling Facility gkohout.gk@gmail.com
Matt Loveless Sycamore Springs Ranch 918-809-4397 Grove Mayes Sporting Facility mattloveless@tulsaheaters.com
Roger Malchow Windsong Adventures 918-520-0235 Adair Mayes Sporting Facility
Mike Morton Filthy Rich Wild Hogs 580-276-4242 580-276-6490 Burneyville Love Handling Facility cmorton_57@yahoo.com
Vince Neal 4N Hog Dogs' 580-399-8004 Allen Pontotoc Handling Facility vaneal38@aol.com
Martis Overstreet 918-815-7571 Nowata Nowata Handling Facility buddy_overstreet@yahoo.com
Damon Owen River's Edge 940-357-9176 Frederick Tillman Handling Facility sadlos3@icloud.com
Mark Palmatary P-H Farms Boar Hunting Ranch 918-285-0523 Pawnee Pawnee Sporting Facility www.oklahomaboarhunters.com
Chester Palmer 918-542-6801 918-540-4929 Miami Ottawa Handlinf Facility
Larry Paris X BN 580-376-2860 580-931-7446 Kenefic Atoka Sporting Facility
Tim & Victoria Paxton Black Mountain Hunts 970-589-7369 918-671-7631 Okemah Okfuskee Sporting Facility blackmountainhunts.com
James Payne 405-969-2906 405-620-5324 Crescent Logan Handling Facility
David Pettigrew Southern Outlaw Kennels 918-776-7935 Spiro LeFlore Handling Facility dmpettigrew32@gmail.com
Ben Pogany Pogany Whitetail Hunting Preserve 918-521-5018 Beggs Okmulgee Sporting Facility ben@poganywhitetails.com
Jeff Robbins Lazy R Ranch 580-298-5228 580-271-0180 Antlers Pushmataha Handling Facility barrhogs@yahoo.com
Scott & Wendy Robertson Side X Side Ranch 940-455-7417 972-742-7204 Wynnewood Garvin Sporting Facility www.sidexsideranch.com
Joe Robison Rocky Top Ranch, Inc 918-656-3564 918-652-1884 Lamar Hughes Sporting Facility www.huntrockytop.com
Herb Sarty 918-486-6306 918-855-2449 Coweta Wagoner Handling Facility
Chuck Schiavo Cimarron County Outfitters 405-615-4343 405-757-8234 Wellston Lincoln Sporting Facility bobbyd_5@yahoo.com
Steven Seibert Triple S Wildlife Ranch 405-395-2612 405-220-2221 Calvin Hughes Sporting Facility www.sss-ranch.com
Brad Severs Absolute Wildlife Control 405-240-7410 Chandler Lincoln Handling Facility severs777@yahoo.com
Ryan Stevens No Mercy Hunting Services, LLC 405-966-2105 580-515-4533 Gracemont Caddo Sporting Facility www.nomercyhunting.com
Sam & Valerie Struthers Hustle Hills LLC 972-415-9831 972-415-9832 Carnegie Kiowa Sporting Facility valerieg659@msn.com
Dale Toon Wild Boar Ridge Hunting Ranch 5802447418 Smithville McCurtain Sporting Facility dtranch2@gmail.com
James Watson 580-641-1414 Marlow Stepehns Handling Facility
Matt Wetzel Hog Wild LLC 405-464-9543 Purcell McClain Sporting Facility www.hogwildok.com
Raymond L. Whittle Red Neck Hog Removal 918-684-8566 Checotoah McIntosh Handling Facility
Raymond L. Whittle Checotah Round Up Club 918-684-8566 Checotah McIntosh Handling Facility
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Joshua Wilson Southern Oklahoma Hog Day Trials 580-222-8323 Healdton Carter Handling Facility hoghunter_josh@yahoo.com
James Xiong Xiong Farm 918-406-2476 417-313-2512 Chelsea Rogers Handling Facility hexiong@ymail.com
Lee Yang Yang Brothers Hog 918-645-7553 Oologah Rogers Handling Facility leeyaj2019@gmail.com
Joshua Young 918-705-2085 918-798-2037 Gore Sequoyah Handling Facility jmy8183@yahoo.com
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